
Luftgewehr Wels

Mini 10.04.2011

Platz SNr Name Verein Total

1 -534 Tretthan, Marvin SV Theuerwang 96 98 194( 9)

2 -551 Auer, Johannes Priv. SG Weyregg-Bach 91 96 187( 8)

3 -137 Hager, Stefanie U. RAIKA Hochburg-Ach 90 95 185( 5)

4 -579 Scheirich, Samuel SG Marchtrenk 90 92 182( 4)

5 -205 Pramhas, Stefan SV Molln 91 89 180( 6)

6 -638 Wolfsberger, Jonas Union Pötting 88 90 178( 7)

7 -130 Eberharter, Mathias U. RAIKA Hochburg-Ach 89 85 174( 5)

8 -515 Dutzler, Paul SV Theuerwang 87 82 169( 6)

9 -527 Pöllinger, Carina SV Theuerwang 81 86 167( 3)

10 -526 Ohler, Michael SV Theuerwang 81 84 165( 2)

11 -251 Birklbauer, Florian LHA-Linz 76 88 164( 2)

12 -636 Traunwieser, Matthias Union Pötting 81 77 158( 1)

13 -486 Buchegger , Florian SV Roitham 76 80 156( 3)

14 -506 Pointl, Alex SV Scharnstein / Thann 75 69 144( 0)

15 -437 Baumgartinger, Fabian SV Kirchham 72 68 140( 0)

16 -627 Lischka, Rene Union Pötting 58 80 138( 0)

17 -446 Heidecker, Alexander SV Lindach 69 65 134( 0)

18 -448 Herbst, Florian SV Lindach 64 65 129( 2)

19 -628 Mairhofer, Markus Union Pötting 67 52 119( 1)
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Luftgewehr Wels

Jugend 1 W 10.04.2011

Platz SNr Name Verein Total

1 -383 Holzinger, Franziska SG St. Georgen/G. 99 97 196(12)

2 -550 Probst, Julia SG Vorchdorf 1879 95 96 191( 9)

3 -215 Sandner, Johanna SV Ottsdorf 96 95 191( 9)

4 -199 Gebesmair, Amelie SV Molln 93 95 188(10)

5 -135 Hager, Isabella U. RAIKA Hochburg-Ach 92 93 185( 6)

6 -393 Zopf, Victoria SG St. Georgen/G. 88 96 184( 4)

7 -230 Höller, Lena Priv. SG Enns 89 93 182( 6)

8 -519 Gruber, Lisa SV Theuerwang 94 88 182( 6)

9 -668 Drössler, Clara PSV Wels 90 91 181( 6)

10 -112 Duftschmied, Laura SV Aistersheim 90 90 180( 6)

11 -110 Sunzenauer, Maria SV Bad Zell 91 89 180( 3)

12 -289 Unter, Corina LHA-Linz 88 90 178( 3)

13 -90 Greifender, Sophie TSU Wartberg / Aist 86 91 177( 3)

14 -454 Neubacher, Gisela SV Lindach 87 89 176( 4)

15 -139 Hoffmann, Nina U. RAIKA Hochburg-Ach 90 85 175( 3)

16 -56 Niederhammer, Verena Union Neumarkt 89 86 175( 2)

17 -349 Wielach , Anna Union Baumgartenberg 84 90 174( 3)

18 -117 Till, Hannah SV Aistersheim 84 90 174( 2)

19 -505 Hofmann, Laura SV Scharnstein / Thann 85 88 173( 4)

20 -58 Schinnerl, Theresa Union Neumarkt 90 82 172( 5)

21 -113 Duftschmied, Sarah SV Aistersheim 88 84 172( 4)

22 -660 Praehauser, Vanessa SV Steinhaus 86 85 171( 0)

23 -49 Hofer, Sandra Union Neumarkt 83 86 169( 2)

24 -93 Wagner, Katharina TSU Wartberg / Aist 82 85 167( 3)

25 -237 Petermaier, Doris Priv. SG Enns 83 84 167( 2)

26 -345 Riegler, Vanessa Union Baumgartenberg 81 84 165( 2)

27 -497 Mahmutovic, Maida SV Roitham 83 77 160( 2)

28 -127 Kiehas, Verena SV Eberschwang 76 78 154( 1)

29 -637 Witzeneder, Sabine Union Pötting 71 81 152( 0)

30 -626 Lehner, Hanna Union Pötting 65 86 151( 2)

31 -128 Sartori, Manuela SV Eberschwang 73 75 148( 2)

32 -331 Rohrauer, Hannah DSG-Pichling 82 65 147( 1)
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Wels

10.04.2011

Platz SNr Name Total
1 Hochburg/Ach 1

-135 Hager, Isabella 92 93 185( 6)

-137 Hager, Stefanie 90 95 185( 5)

-139 Hoffmann, Nina 90 85 175( 3)

2 SV Aistersheim 2

-112 Duftschmied, Laura 90 90 180( 6)

-117 Till, Hannah 84 90 174( 2)

-113 Duftschmied, Sarah 88 84 172( 4)

3 Union Neumarkt 2

-56 Niederhammer, Verena 89 86 175( 2)

-58 Schinnerl, Theresa 90 82 172( 5)

-49 Hofer, Sandra 83 86 169( 2)

4 Union Baumgartenberg 1

-349 Wielach , Anna 84 90 174( 3)

-345 Riegler, Vanessa 81 84 165( 2)
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Serien

545(14)

526(12)

516( 9)

339( 5)

Luftgewehr

Jugend 1 Weibl. 

Mannsch.



Luftgewehr Wels

Jugend 1 männl. 10.04.2011

Platz SNr Name Verein Total

1 -370 Aichinger, Lukas SG St. Georgen/G. 96 98 194(15)

2 -639 Zeppetzauer, Andreas Union Pötting 96 97 193( 9)

3 -553 Auer, Valentin Priv. SG Weyregg-Bach 94 95 189(10)

4 -25 Bauer, Uli SG Alberndorf 95 94 189( 7)

5 -89 Greifender, Aaron TSU Wartberg / Aist 92 93 185( 7)

6 -381 Hoffmann, Felix SG St. Georgen/G. 91 93 184( 8)

7 -554 Meier, Phillipp Priv. SG Weyregg-Bach 95 89 184( 7)

8 -533 Söllradl, David SV Theuerwang 94 89 183( 4)

9 -529 Raffelsberger, Fabian SV Theuerwang 88 94 182( 6)

10 -421 Renetseder, Florian SV Frankenburg 90 91 181( 5)

11 -101 Hinterdorfer, Ulrich SV Bad Zell 90 90 180( 6)

12 -357 Hinterbichler, Phillip DSG Union Naarn 89 91 180( 5)

13 -530 Raffelsberger, Tobias SV Theuerwang 89 91 180( 2)

14 -653 Kieser, Julian SV Steinhaus 87 92 179( 8)

15 -92 Hanz, Oliver TSU Wartberg / Aist 90 89 179( 6)

16 -488 Hasenauer, Stefan SV Roitham 91 88 179( 1)

17 -97 Baumgartner, Fabian SV Bad Zell 88 90 178( 8)

18 -555 Offenberger, Lucas Priv. SG Weyregg-Bach 88 90 178( 3)

19 -535 Zwirsitz, Reinhard SV Theuerwang 90 86 176( 4)

20 -474 Busch, Dominik SG Puchheim 1907 86 89 175( 3)

21 -118 Voraberger, Georg SV Aistersheim 88 86 174( 3)

22 -410 Bachinger, Michael SV Frankenburg 89 84 173( 1)

23 -661 Rothkegel, Florian SV Steinhaus 84 88 172( 3)

24 -494 Kastenhuber, Lorenz SV Roitham 85 87 172( 3)

25 -332 Rohrauer, Jan DSG-Pichling 81 89 170( 3)

26 -629 Mairhofer, Martin Union Pötting 83 87 170( 2)

27 -150 Furtner, Florian SC Mining 85 84 169( 5)

28 -670 Friedl, Yannik PSV Wels 82 87 169( 3)

29 -181 Muigg, Hannes ASKÖ Uttendorf 77 91 168( 1)

30 -142 Kaufleitner, Johannes U. RAIKA Hochburg-Ach 82 85 167( 5)

31 -508 Pointl, Phillip SV Scharnstein / Thann 82 85 167( 1)

32 -254 Danzer, Ernesto LHA-Linz 83 83 166( 1)

33 -482 Stix, Andreas SG Puchheim 1907 85 81 166( 1)

34 -481 Schindlauer, Andreas SG Puchheim 1907 81 84 165( 3)

Serien

OÖ. Meisterschaft 2011



35 -677 Lachmayr, Florian PSV Wels 79 86 165( 2)

36 -267 Irrgeher, Julian LHA-Linz 84 80 164( 2)

37 -676 Kumpfmüller, Alexis PSV Wels 82 81 163( 4)

38 -109 Schmalzer, David SV Bad Zell 77 86 163( 1)

39 -414 Helml, Manuel SV Frankenburg 77 85 162( 2)

40 -229 Gattermayr, Andreas Priv. SG Enns 78 83 161( 1)

41 -531 Reisenberger, Gabriel SV Theuerwang 83 74 157( 1)

42 -143 Maier, Alexander U. RAIKA Hochburg-Ach 80 76 156( 0)

43 -380 Himmelbauer, Felix SG St. Georgen/G. 77 78 155( 1)

44 -633 Pribil, Alexander Union Pötting 84 66 150( 2)

45 -136 Hager, Michael U. RAIKA Hochburg-Ach 74 76 150( 1)

46 -447 Heidecker, Raphael SV Lindach 80 68 148( 2)

47 -690 Walch , Florian PSV Wels 70 77 147( 2)

48 -507 Pointl, Andreas SV Scharnstein / Thann 72 70 142( 1)

49 -503 Hageneder, Moritz SV Scharnstein / Thann 60 65 125( 1)

50 -439 Baumgartinger, Sebastian SV Kirchham 56 57 113( 0)
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Wels

10.04.2011

Platz SNr Name Total
1 SG Weyregg-Bach 1

-553 Auer, Valentin 94 95 189(10)

-551 Auer, Johannes 91 96 187( 8)

-554 Meier, Phillipp 95 89 184( 7)

2 SV Theuerwang 2

-534 Tretthan, Marvin 96 98 194( 9)

-515 Dutzler, Paul 87 82 169( 6)

-526 Ohler, Michael 81 84 165( 2)

3 SV Frankenburg 1

-421 Renetseder, Florian 90 91 181( 5)

-410 Bachinger, Michael 89 84 173( 1)

-414 Helml, Manuel 77 85 162( 2)

4 SV Theuerwang 4

-529 Raffelsberger, Fabian 88 94 182( 6)

-535 Zwirsitz, Reinhard 90 86 176( 4)

-531 Reisenberger, Gabriel 83 74 157( 1)

5 SG Puchheim 1

-474 Busch, Dominik 86 89 175( 3)

-482 Stix, Andreas 85 81 166( 1)

-481 Schindlauer, Andreas 81 84 165( 3)

6 Hochburg/Ach 2

-130 Eberharter, Mathias 89 85 174( 5)

-142 Kaufleitner, Johannes 82 85 167( 5)

-136 Hager, Michael 74 76 150( 1)

7 Union Pötting 1

-638 Wolfsberger, Jonas 88 90 178( 7)

-636 Traunwieser, Matthias 81 77 158( 1)

-627 Lischka, Rene 58 80 138( 0)

491(11)

474( 8)

Luftgewehr

Jugend 1 männl. 

Mannschaft

© Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2010

OÖ. Meisterschaft 2011

Serien

560(25)

528(17)

516( 8)

515(11)

506( 7)



Wels

10.04.2011

Platz SNr Name Total
1 St.Georgen/G.4

-383 Holzinger, Franziska 99 97 196(12)

-370 Aichinger, Lukas 96 98 194(15)

-381 Hoffmann, Felix 91 93 184( 8)

2 SV Theuerwang 3

-533 Söllradl, David 94 89 183( 4)

-519 Gruber, Lisa 94 88 182( 6)

-530 Raffelsberger, Tobias 89 91 180( 2)

3 SV Bad Zell 3

-101 Hinterdorfer, Ulrich 90 90 180( 6)

-110 Sunzenauer, Maria 91 89 180( 3)

-97 Baumgartner, Fabian 88 90 178( 8)

4 TSU Wartberg/Aist

-92 Hanz, Oliver 90 89 179( 6)

-90 Greifender, Sophie 86 91 177( 3)

-93 Wagner, Katharina 82 85 167( 3)

5 SV Steinhaus 1

-653 Kieser, Julian 87 92 179( 8)

-661 Rothkegel, Florian 84 88 172( 3)

-660 Praehauser, Vanessa 86 85 171( 0)

6 Union Pötting 2

-639 Zeppetzauer, 

Andreas

96 97 193( 9)

-629 Mairhofer, Martin 83 87 170( 2)

-637 Witzeneder, Sabine 71 81 152( 0)

7 PSV Wels 8

-668 Drössler, Clara 90 91 181( 6)

-670 Friedl, Yannik 82 87 169( 3)

-677 Lachmayr, Florian 79 86 165( 2)

8 SV Roitham 4

-488 Hasenauer, Stefan 91 88 179( 1)

-494 Kastenhuber, Lorenz 85 87 172( 3)

-497 Mahmutovic, Maida 83 77 160( 2)

OÖ. Meisterschaft 2011

515(11)

515(11)

511( 6)

Luftgewehr

Jugend 1 Mix

Serien

574(35)

545(12)

538(17)

523(12)

522(11)



9 Enns 5

-230 Höller, Lena 89 93 182( 6)

-237 Petermaier, Doris 83 84 167( 2)

-229 Gattermayr, Andreas 78 83 161( 1)

10 LHA-Linz 4

-289 Unter, Corina 88 90 178( 3)

-254 Danzer, Ernesto 83 83 166( 1)

-267 Irrgeher, Julian 84 80 164( 2)
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508( 6)



Luftgewehr Wels

Jugend 2 Weibl. 10.04.2011

Platz SNr Name Verein Total

1 -420 Renetseder, Anna SV Frankenburg 94 94 188( 8)

2 -686 Rubinchik, Sonja PSV Wels 92 94 186( 7)

3 -453 Neubacher, Eva-Maria SV Lindach 90 93 183( 5)

4 -634 Schauer, Silvia Union Pötting 90 90 180( 6)

5 -512 Sieberer, Lisa SV Scharnstein / Thann 88 91 179( 2)

6 -2 Carbonari, Sabrina Zielsp. ASKÖ Reichraming 89 89 178( 4)

7 -495 Kastenhuber, Tina SV Roitham 88 89 177( 3)

8 -138 Harner, Miriam U. RAIKA Hochburg-Ach 89 87 176( 5)

9 -487 Chemelli, Anita SV Roitham 87 88 175( 2)

10 -106 Rath, Sarah SV Bad Zell 85 87 172( 2)

11 -642 Baumgartner, Helene Union Steinerkirchen 89 82 171( 3)

12 -151 Scheickl, Nadine SC Mining 83 85 168( 2)

13 -231 Höller, Rita Priv. SG Enns 84 81 165( 2)

14 -334 Umdasch, Maren DSG-Pichling 79 85 164( 2)

15 -379 Himmelbauer, Anna SG St. Georgen/G. 86 77 163( 1)

16 -643 Glöckl, Toska Union Steinerkirchen 86 74 160( 1)

17 -492 Kastenhuber, Emely SV Roitham 78 75 153( 0)

18 -496 Mahmutovic, Larissa SV Roitham 68 73 141( 1)

19 -235 Mayr, Christina Priv. SG Enns 67 72 139( 2)

Serien

OÖ. Meisterschaft 2011
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Luftgewehr Wels

Jugend 2 Männl. 10.04.2011

Platz SNr Name Verein Total

1 -465 Pesendorfer, Florian SV Neukirchen/Altm. 91 92 183( 7)

2 -581 Zimmer, Patrick SG Marchtrenk 97 85 182( 3)

3 -498 Neuböck, David SV Roitham 91 89 180( 7)

4 -514 Deichsel, Florian SV Theuerwang 91 88 179( 3)

5 -146 Maderegger, Andreas UNION SG-Lochen 88 88 176( 4)

6 -480 Huber, Dominik SG Puchheim 1907 89 87 176( 2)

7 -470 Stephan, Paul SV Neukirchen/Altm. 87 88 175( 2)

8 -207 Berger, Manuel SV Ottsdorf 94 78 172( 6)

9 -365 Sary, Dominik SV Pabneukirchen 87 84 171( 3)

10 -485 Bleckenwegner, Tobias SV Roitham 82 86 168( 2)

11 -351 Grünberger, Georg SG Grein 83 85 168( 2)

12 -556 Schock, Jonathan Priv. SG Weyregg-

Bach

83 84 167( 2)

13 -657 Luger, Alexander SV Steinhaus 88 78 166( 4)

14 -384 Janko, Tobias SG St. Georgen/G. 80 85 165( 2)

15 -424 Zweimüller, Armin SV Frankenburg 84 81 165( 1)

16 -209 Hufnagl, Tim SV Ottsdorf 81 84 165( 0)

17 -524 Maier, Julian SV Theuerwang 88 76 164( 2)

18 -552 Auer, Samuel Priv. SG Weyregg-

Bach

78 84 162( 0)

19 -422 Schöfecker, Thomas SV Frankenburg 81 80 161( 1)

20 -652 Kieser, Alexander SV Steinhaus 83 77 160( 0)

21 -177 Göbl, Alexander ASKÖ Uttendorf 82 77 159( 3)

22 -51 Kapl, Daniel Union Neumarkt 78 81 159( 1)

23 -99 Haslhofer, Johannes SV Bad Zell 83 75 158( 0)

24 -57 Pirkelbauer, Manuel Union Neumarkt 77 80 157( 3)

25 -687 Schaller, Jan PSV Wels 84 72 156( 2)

26 -455 Pfarl, Martin SV Lindach 83 72 155( 1)

27 -449 Herbst, Lukas SV Lindach 68 85 153( 0)

28 -520 Gruber, Lukas SV Theuerwang 73 76 149( 1)

29 -441 Rothböck, Dominik SV Laakirchen/Danzer 74 75 149( 0)

30 -499 Schöfbenker, Michael SV Roitham 68 74 142( 0)

31 -95 Aistleitner, David SV Bad Zell 63 78 141( 2)

32 -662 Rothkegel, Stefan SV Steinhaus 61 66 127( 0)

33 -463 Langthaler, Florian SV Neukirchen/Altm. 64 58 122( 1)

34 -685 Reiter, Christoph PSV Wels 52 55 107( 1)

Serien
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Wels

10.04.2011

Platz SNr Name Total
1 SV Theuerwang 5

-514 Deichsel, Florian 91 88 179( 3)

-524 Maier, Julian 88 76 164( 2)

-520 Gruber, Lukas 73 76 149( 1)

2 SV Roitham 3

-498 Neuböck, David 91 89 180( 7)

-485 Bleckenwegner, Tobias 82 86 168( 2)

-499 Schöfbenker, Michael 68 74 142( 0)

3 Union Neukirchen/Altm. 1

-465 Pesendorfer, Florian 91 92 183( 7)

-470 Stephan, Paul 87 88 175( 2)

-463 Langthaler, Florian 64 58 122( 1)

4 SV Steinhaus 2

-657 Luger, Alexander 88 78 166( 4)

-652 Kieser, Alexander 83 77 160( 0)

-662 Rothkegel, Stefan 61 66 127( 0)

5 SG Puchheim 2

-480 Huber, Dominik 89 87 176( 2)

Luftgewehr

Jugend 2 männl. 

Mannsch.
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Serien

492( 6)

490( 9)

480(10)

453( 4)

176( 2)



Wels

10.04.2011

Platz SNr Name Total
1 SV Frankenburg 2

-420 Renetseder, Anna 94 94 188( 8)

-424 Zweimüller, Armin 84 81 165( 1)

-422 Schöfecker, 

Thomas

81 80 161( 1)

2 SV Roitham 2

-495 Kastenhuber, Tina 88 89 177( 3)

-487 Chemelli, Anita 87 88 175( 2)

-496 Mahmutovic, 

Larissa

68 73 141( 1)

3 SV Bad Zell 2

-106 Rath, Sarah 85 87 172( 2)

-99 Haslhofer, 

Johannes

83 75 158( 0)

-95 Aistleitner, David 63 78 141( 2)

4 PSV Wels 7

-686 Rubinchik, Sonja 92 94 186( 7)

-687 Schaller, Jan 84 72 156( 2)

-685 Reiter, Christoph 52 55 107( 1)

5 Enns 4

-231 Höller, Rita 84 81 165( 2)

-235 Mayr, Christina 67 72 139( 2)

Luftgewehr

Jugend 2 Mix

© Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2010
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Serien

514(10)

493( 6)

471( 4)

449(10)

304( 4)



Wels

10.04.2011

Platz SNr Name Verein Total

1 -232 Langmann, Maria Priv. SG Enns 93 94 95 97 379(20)

2 -37 Schinagl, Julia SG Freistadt 94 92 95 94 375(12)

3 -36 Penn, Martina SG Freistadt 88 94 94 94 370(13)

4 -148 Strasser, Birgit UNION SG-Lochen 92 89 96 91 368( 9)

5 -566 Weichselbaumer, Maria SV Eberstalzell 92 92 93 89 366(11)

6 -206 Steinbichler, Sandra SV Molln 90 91 93 91 365(12)

7 -412 Diewald, Nicole SV Frankenburg 94 89 88 94 365(10)

8 -659 Praehauser, Anna-Katharina SV Steinhaus 87 94 85 86 352(11)

9 -104 Lixl, Sophia SV Bad Zell 92 90 86 82 350( 5)

10 -532 Schwertmann, Kerstin SV Theuerwang 80 91 86 90 347( 7)

11 -409 Soder, Bettina ASKÖ Ebensee 88 88 78 88 342( 8)

12 -451 Loderbauer, Angelika SV Lindach 86 83 84 89 342( 6)

13 -625 Huber, Julia Union Pötting 86 81 88 84 339( 6)

Serien

Luftgewehr

Jungschützinnen
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Luftgewehr Wels

Jungschützen 10.04.2011

Platz SNr Name Verein Total

1 -640 Zeppetzauer, Gerald Union Pötting 94 97 95 95 381(16)

2 -522 Maier, Dominik SV Theuerwang 93 94 94 96 377(14)

3 -466 Plasser, Daniel SV Neukirchen/Altm. 96 95 95 91 377(12)

4 -641 Baumgartner, Anton Union Steinerkirchen 91 95 93 96 375(17)

5 -389 Pfleger, Dominik SG St. Georgen/G. 92 94 92 93 371(10)

6 -458 Bruderhofer, Lukas SV Neukirchen/Altm. 89 93 95 90 367(11)

7 -464 Mühlegger, Markus SV Neukirchen/Altm. 91 90 85 97 363(12)

8 -504 Hoffmann, Richard SV Scharnstein / Thann 91 89 90 93 363(11)

9 -624 Haslinger, David Union Pötting 93 90 91 88 362( 8)

10 -227 Eckmayr, Gregor Priv. SG Enns 87 92 90 87 356( 6)

11 -103 Hitzker, Lukas SV Bad Zell 88 91 88 87 354( 8)

12 -461 Feichtinger, Thomas SV Neukirchen/Altm. 90 91 87 84 352( 9)

13 -342 Peneder, Daniel Union Baumgartenberg 88 89 90 85 352( 8)

14 -528 Prinstinger, Manuel SV Theuerwang 86 86 90 90 352( 7)

15 -211 Laus, Christoph SV Ottsdorf 92 87 84 89 352( 7)

16 -173 Baumgartner, Philipp ASKÖ Uttendorf 83 92 91 84 350( 8)

17 -4 Gschneitdner, Bernhard Zielsp. ASKÖ Reichraming 83 93 86 86 348( 6)

18 -275 Linhart, Alexander LHA-Linz 90 83 88 84 345( 5)

19 -7 Prenn, Phillipp Zielsp. ASKÖ Reichraming 86 86 80 91 343( 3)

20 -102 Hinterholzer, Christof SV Bad Zell 88 87 84 83 342( 6)

21 -404 Hitzenberger, Mike ASKÖ Ebensee 83 85 86 84 338( 3)

22 -185 Staudinger, Martin ASKÖ Uttendorf 88 79 83 86 336( 5)

23 -184 Staudinger, Eric ASKÖ Uttendorf 85 76 87 83 331( 3)

24 -416 Huber, Silvio SV Frankenburg 79 83 78 80 320( 3)

25 -460 Ennsbrunner, Patrick SV Neukirchen/Altm. 73 75 85 81 314( 4)

26 -510 Schmidt, Dominik SV Scharnstein / Thann 74 80 78 77 309( 2)

27 -285 Schrattenecker, Mario LHA-Linz 74 64 67 79 284( 2)

Serien
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Wels

10.04.2011

Platz SNr Name Total
1 Union Neukirchen/Altm. 2

-466 Plasser, Daniel 96 95 95 91 377(12)

-458 Bruderhofer, Lukas 89 93 95 90 367(11)

-464 Mühlegger, Markus 91 90 85 97 363(12)

2 Askö Uttendorf 1

-173 Baumgartner, Philipp 83 92 91 84 350( 8)

-185 Staudinger, Martin 88 79 83 86 336( 5)

-184 Staudinger, Eric 85 76 87 83 331( 3)

3 LHA-Linz 5

-275 Linhart, Alexander 90 83 88 84 345( 5)

-285 Schrattenecker, Mario 74 64 67 79 284( 2)

OÖ. Meisterschaft 2011
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Serien

1107(35)

1017(16)

629( 7)

Luftgewehr

Jungschützen



Wels

10.04.2011

Platz SNr Name Total
1 Union Pötting 3

-640 Zeppetzauer, Gerald 94 97 95 95 381(16)

-624 Haslinger, David 93 90 91 88 362( 8)

-625 Huber, Julia 86 81 88 84 339( 6)

2 SV Theuerwang 6

-522 Maier, Dominik 93 94 94 96 377(14)

-528 Prinstinger, Manuel 86 86 90 90 352( 7)

-532 Schwertmann, 

Kerstin

80 91 86 90 347( 7)

3 SV Bad Zell 1

-103 Hitzker, Lukas 88 91 88 87 354( 8)

-104 Lixl, Sophia 92 90 86 82 350( 5)

-102 Hinterholzer, Christof 88 87 84 83 342( 6)

4 Enns 3

-232 Langmann, Maria 93 94 95 97 379(20)

-227 Eckmayr, Gregor 87 92 90 87 356( 6)

OÖ. Meisterschaft 2011
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Serien

1082(30)

1076(28)

1046(19)

735(26)

LG 40

Jungschützen Mix



Platz SNr Name Vork. Finale Total

1 -11 Enser, Cornelia 98 99 99 98 391

SG Puchheim 1907 10,2 10,1 10,4 10,8 10,0 10,2 10,5 10,6 10,5 10,2 103,5 494.5

2 -10 Rudolf, Lisa 98 97 99 97 394
SV Ottsdorf 7,9 9,6 9,8 10,2 10,8 9,1 10,4 9,7 10,6 9,6 97,7 491.7

3 -12 Übermasser, Silvia 97 99 96 96 388
Union Neumarkt 9,6 8,7 10,0 9,0 9,0 9,9 10,1 9,7 10,7 9,4 96,1 484.1

4 -13 Hauer, Monika 95 95 96 95 381
SV Ottsdorf 10,2 10,2 10,1 9,9 10,6 10,2 10,4 9,3 10,0 10,8 101,7 482.7

5 -14 Steiner, Sabrina 92 94 95 95 376
SG Steyr 10,2 10,9 9,7 10,0 9,4 9,7 10,1 10,6 9,0 8,7 98,3 474.3

6 -16 Molterer, Carina 94 92 94 96 372
SV Molln 9,5 9,9 9,8 10,6 9,0 9,1 10,2 9,1 10,2 10,4 97,8 469.8

7 -15 Froschauer, Theresa 93 92 93 94 376
Union Baumgartenberg 8,8 10,4 10,3 7,3 8,4 9,3 8,4 10,1 8,9 9,6 91,5 467.5

8 -17 Strasshofer, Martina 93 93 91 90 367
ASKÖ Uttendorf 10,0 10,1 9,9 9,2 5,5 8,9 10,1 9,8 9,6 9,5 92,6 459.6

9 -269 Karacsony, Kerstin 87 94 93 87 361( 6)

10 -651 Becker, Julia 91 84 89 90 354( 8)

11 -338 Aichinger, Sarah 92 85 89 85 351(10)

12 -192 Dicker, Melanie 81 87 78 85 331( 5)

© Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2010

Wels

09.04.2011

Luftgewehr

Juniorinnen

OÖ. Landesmeisterschaft 2011

Treffer

SV Steinhaus

Union Baumgartenberg

SV Überackern

LHA-Linz



Platz SNr Name Vork. Finale Total

1 -149 Strasser, Martin 97 95 96 94 90 95 567(26)

UNION SG-Lochen 9,2 10,8 10,2 10,5 10,7 8,6 10,0 9,9 10,3 10,0 100,2 667,2

2 -182 Priewasser, Daniel 94 93 95 95 97 95 569(20)

ASKÖ Uttendorf 9,9 10,7 9,6 10,3 9,3 9,2 10,2 7,4 9,8 10,4 96,8 665,8

3 -48 Hofer, Gerald 89 92 95 97 92 97 562(18)

Union Neumarkt 10,3 9,7 9,7 9,7 10,4 9,5 10,4 10,1 10,2 9,5 99,5 661,5

4 -518 Frühwirth, Marc-Andre 91 92 92 92 94 93 554(12)

SV Theuerwang 10,4 10,4 8,4 10,6 9,4 10,3 10,2 9,7 9,9 10,4 99,7 653,7

5 -440 Eberlberger, Florian 94 93 95 88 91 95 556(21)

SV Laakirchen/Danzer 8,1 9,7 8,1 9,0 9,9 9,2 10,2 10,3 10,6 9,8 94,9 650,9

6 -377 Hauser, Christoph 92 93 94 94 92 89 554(12)

SG St. Georgen/G. 9,6 8,5 9,7 10,4 10,3 9,7 10,0 7,3 9,8 8,8 94,1 648,1

7 -569 Hinterberger, Manuel 95 90 94 95 96 94 564(25)

Union Hartkirchen 0,0 564,0

8 -573 Kavalir, Alexander 91 95 93 93 96 92 560(21)

ASKÖ Uttendorf 0,0 560,0

9 -543 Zöhrer, Stefan 92 92 94 94 90 91 553(17)

10 -565 Trausner, Thomas 93 90 94 92 90 94 553(16)

11 -580 Schuster, Matthias 97 91 89 92 92 90 551(21)

12 -105 Mitterlehner, Michael 90 94 86 93 94 94 551(16)

13 -489 Hennerbichler, Dominik 87 95 93 93 92 89 549(18)

14 -413 Diewald, Patrick 88 94 93 93 92 89 549(12)

15 -78 Kralik, Clemens 90 85 90 93 94 95 547(13)

16 -452 Loitesberger, Alexander 90 90 93 88 94 90 545(14)

17 -30 Maureder, Patrick 92 94 90 88 92 87 543(15)

18 -91 Greifeneder, David 86 93 90 93 88 87 537(11)

19 -373 Diesenreiter, Manuel 93 88 87 92 87 88 535( 8)

20 -31 Maureder, Simon 87 91 83 95 92 85 533(14)

21 -378 Hauser, David 87 91 92 84 85 93 532(10)

22 -32 Traxler, Georg 84 90 84 90 90 92 530(11)

23 -419 Pichler, Roland 91 86 85 87 87 85 521( 6)

24 -145 Berghammer, Simon 80 81 87 90 89 85 512( 5)

25 -572 Kastner, Patrick 83 85 85 88 83 85 509( 6)Union Hartkirchen

© Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2010

SG St. Georgen/G.

SV Bad Leonfelden

SG St. Georgen/G.

SV Bad Leonfelden

SV Frankenburg

UNION SG-Lochen

SV Roitham

SV Frankenburg

SG Rainbach

SV Lindach

SV Bad Leonfelden

TSU Wartberg / Aist

Treffer

SV Bad Zell

SG Marchtrenk

SV Eberstalzell

SR Timelkam

Wels

09.04.2011

Luftgewehr

Junioren

OÖ. Landesmeisterschaft 2011



Wels

09.04.2011

Platz SNr Name Total
1 U. Hartkirchen 2

-569 Hinterberger, Manuel 95 90 94 95 96 94 564(25)

-573 Kavalir, Alexander 91 95 93 93 96 92 560(21)

-572 Kastner, Patrick 83 85 85 88 83 85 509( 6)

2 St.Georgen/G.5

-377 Hauser, Christoph 92 93 94 94 92 89 554(12)

-373 Diesenreiter, Manuel 93 88 87 92 87 88 535( 8)

-378 Hauser, David 87 91 92 84 85 93 532(10)

3 SV Bad Leonfelden 1

-30 Maureder, Patrick 92 94 90 88 92 87 543(15)

-31 Maureder, Simon 87 91 83 95 92 85 533(14)

-32 Traxler, Georg 84 90 84 90 90 92 530(11)
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OÖ Meisterschaft 2011

Serien

1633(52)

1621(30)

1606(40)

Luftgewehr

Junioren



Platz SNr Name Vork. Finale Total

1 -401 Loidl, Caroline 98 99 97 99 393

ASKÖ Bad Goisern 10,7 9,6 10,1 10,0 9,6 10,2 10,4 10,5 10,3 9,6 101.0 494.0

2 -483 Time, Regina, Mag. 100 96 98 98 392
SG Puchheim 1907 10,8 10,2 10,0 9,5 9,6 9,2 10,8 10,2 10,2 9,6 100.7 492.7

3 -216 Walter, Christina 96 98 97 98 389
SV Ottsdorf 9,2 10,4 9,2 9,7 9,4 10,3 9,8 10,6 10,0 10,0 98.6 487.6

4 -43 Danninger, Romana 94 95 98 96 383
Union Neumarkt 9,7 9,8 10,5 10,2 10,2 9,7 9,5 9,9 10,7 10,5 100.7 483.7

5 -490 Hofpointner, Sabine 97 94 97 96 384
SV Roitham 9,9 10,3 8,3 9,8 10,5 10,4 9,1 10,2 10,0 9,8 98.3 482.3

6 -107 Schickermüller, Christine 96 94 97 96 383
SV Bad Zell 9,1 10,2 9,1 9,9 9,0 10,0 9,6 10,8 10,4 9,3 97.4 480.4

7 -491 Kastenhuber, Beate 96 95 97 93 381
SV Roitham 8,1 9,2 10,1 9,2 10,0 9,3 10,9 10,3 10,0 9,3 96.4 477.4

8 -436 Raser, Melanie 94 94 98 96 382
ASKÖ Gmunden/Schießen 10,3 8,7 9,4 9,9 9,5 9,3 9,0 10,6 8,5 9,8 95.0 477.0

9 -516 Ennser, Denise 92 97 96 96 381(19)

10 -44 Danninger, Sabine 97 94 95 94 380(18)

11 -54 Leeb, Sigrid 93 95 94 95 377(15)

12 -27 Prandstätter, Claudia 93 93 97 92 375(16)

13 -434 Raser, Christina 93 94 95 92 374(10)

14 -391 Wahl, Julia 97 92 90 94 373(18)

15 -431 Fuchs, Sandra 95 89 92 96 372(17)

16 -517 Frühwirth, Karin 92 94 92 93 371(16)

17 -195 Wengler, Angelika 93 94 86 90 363(12)

18 -50 Innendorfer, Renate 93 94 91 85 363(12)

19 -28 Prandstätter, Silvia 90 93 90 90 363( 8)

20 -679 Marica, Daniela 76 95 94 97 362(15)

21 -493 Kastenhuber, Iris 89 92 89 90 360( 8)

22 -521 Maier, Daniela 89 89 92 90 360( 7)

23 -400 Kalchschmid, Natalyia 85 92 90 90 357( 7)
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Wels

09.04.2011

Luftgewehr

Frauen

OÖ. Landesmeisterschaft 2011

Treffer

SV Theuerwang

Union Neumarkt

Union Neumarkt

ASKÖ Bad Goisern

ASKÖ 

Gmunden/SchießenSV Theuerwang

SV Überackern

Union Neumarkt

SG Alberndorf

SG Alberndorf

ASKÖ 

Gmunden/SchießenSG St. Georgen/G.

PSV Wels

SV Roitham

SV Theuerwang



Wels

09.04.2011

Platz SNr Name Total
1 Union Neumarkt 1

-43 Danninger, Romana 94 95 98 96 383(22)

-44 Danninger, Sabine 97 94 95 94 380(18)

-54 Leeb, Sigrid 93 95 94 95 377(15)

2 ASKÖ-Gmunden 2

-436 Raser, Melanie 94 94 98 96 382(21)

-434 Raser, Christina 93 94 95 92 374(10)

-431 Fuchs, Sandra 95 89 92 96 372(17)

3 SV Roitham 1

-490 Hofpointner, Sabine 97 94 97 96 384(16)

-491 Kastenhuber, Beate 96 95 97 93 381(14)

-493 Kastenhuber, Iris 89 92 89 90 360( 8)

4 SV Theuerwang 1

-516 Ennser, Denise 92 97 96 96 381(19)

-517 Frühwirth, Karin 92 94 92 93 371(16)

-521 Maier, Daniela 89 89 92 90 360( 7)

OÖ. Landesmeisterschaft 2011
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Serien

1140(55)

1128(48)

1125(38)

1112(42)

Luftgewehr

Frauen



Platz SNr Name Vork. Finale Total

1 -1 Knögler, Mario 99 100 100 99 100 99 597(51)

PSV Wels 10,5 10,6 10,4 10,5 9,9 10,6 10,6 10,8 10,5 10,5 104.9 701.9

2 -2 Krumphuber, Wolfgang 97 98 98 97 98 98 586(38)

Union Steinerkirchen 9,9 9,8 10,5 9,8 9,6 10,0 9,3 10,4 9,8 10,5 99.6 685.6

3 -3 Zehetner, Walter 96 96 99 95 100 100 586(35)

Union Steinerkirchen 10,7 10,1 9,7 9,0 9,8 9,8 8,7 10,6 10,0 10,5 98.9 684.9

4 -4 Raab, Roland 95 98 97 98 96 99 583(38)

SV Pabneukirchen 10,4 8,8 10,3 10,8 10,4 10,2 10,2 10,9 9,6 10,1 101.7 684.7

5 -5 Fabian, Hannes 95 95 97 100 98 97 582(32)

SG Alberndorf 10,5 9,3 9,7 9,4 9,4 10,0 10,2 9,9 10,6 9,7 98.7 680.7

6 -7 Freudenthaler, Klaus 96 99 97 93 97 97 579(28)

Union Neumarkt 9,6 10,7 10,2 10,2 10,5 10,6 8,8 9,2 10,3 10,3 100.3 679.3

7 -6 Brandstätter, Erwin 96 98 99 93 96 97 579(31)

SV Pabneukirchen 10,6 10,0 9,9 9,6 9,5 10,0 10,6 9,6 9,1 9,4 98.3 677.3

8 -8 Rathmayr, Johann 97 99 99 96 94 92 577(32)

PSV Wels 9,7 9,9 10,3 9,5 9,7 9,5 10,6 9,9 10,5 9,5 99.1 676.1

9 -428 Rumplmayr, Johannes 97 96 95 95 97 96 576(33)

10 -189 Dicker, Erwin 95 92 98 97 96 98 576(26)

11 -403 Primig, Thomas 98 96 95 93 96 97 575(24)

12 -186 Staudinger, Roland 94 97 96 94 95 97 573(27)

13 -374 Dumhart, Daniel 93 96 94 96 97 96 572(27)

14 -369 Spindlberger, Martin 94 93 97 97 95 96 572(25)

15 -443 Klein-Weinberger, 

Christian

96 95 92 98 94 97 572(23)

16 -425 Paschinger, Andreas 94 99 94 96 94 95 572(23)

17 -368 Schimböck, Harald 96 94 96 94 96 95 571(24)

18 -647 Reinstadler, Michael 94 94 94 99 93 96 570(24)

19 -692 Wegscheider, Andreas 95 96 95 95 95 94 570(24)

20 -375 Feizlmayr, Christoph 93 95 97 96 93 95 569(27)

21 -371 Aichinger, Othmar 94 95 96 93 95 96 569(25)

22 -382 Höller, Sebastian 96 96 95 93 92 96 568(28)

23 -98 Gusenbauer, Stefan 91 95 95 97 92 97 567(26)

24 -348 Riepert, Walter 95 97 90 96 95 94 567(23)

25 -217 Zederbauer, Patrick 95 92 95 95 93 96 566(29)

26 -362 Neulinger, Karl 89 96 96 94 95 96 566(24)

27 -330 Gruber, Volker 96 95 93 95 96 91 566(18)

28 -329 Atzlesberger, Martin 92 95 93 95 96 94 565(20)

29 -570 Hofmeister, Gerald 96 95 93 93 94 93 564(24)

30 -666 Dai, Qiang 97 95 94 91 94 92 563(23)

31 -398 Fischer, Norbert 90 93 94 95 95 95 562(20)

32 -500 Stögermair, Robert 95 92 95 94 91 93 560(20)

33 -1 Brandecker, Reinhard 90 91 93 96 94 95 559(19)

34 -333 Schachner, Gerald 95 90 94 91 95 93 558(17)

35 -426 Kovacs, Martin 90 96 96 91 93 89 555(17)

36 -536 Brand, Matthias 95 95 91 89 93 92 555(14)

37 -8 Balber, Manfred 92 89 92 95 91 94 553(13)

38 -196 Buchegger, Alfred 91 92 95 94 91 89 552(18)

39 -353 Hintersteiner, Gerhard 91 92 93 90 93 89 548(17)

40 -367 Ehrentraut, Stefan 89 93 93 91 92 90 548(16)

Wels

09.04.2011

Luftgewehr

Männer

OÖ. Landesmeisterschaft 2011

SV Grünau

SV Überackern

Union Baumgartenberg

ATSV Lenzing/Zielsport

Priv. SG Gmunden

SV Perg

Union Steinerkirchen

Treffer

Zielsp. ASKÖ 

Reichraming

SV Ottsdorf

SV Pabneukirchen

DSG-Pichling

DSG-Pichling

ASKÖ Bad Goisern

SG St. Georgen/G.

SG St. Georgen/G.

SG St. Georgen/G.

SV Bad Zell

DSG-Pichling

SV Grünau

SR Timelkam

SG Sierning-Schiedlberg

KSG Kirchdorf

PSV Wels

Union Hartkirchen

PSV Wels

ASKÖ Bad Goisern

SV Roitham

SG Grein

SV Perg

ASKÖ Uttendorf

SG St. Georgen/G.

SV Perg



41 -77 Fleischanderl, Martin 89 86 94 92 92 93 546(14)

42 -147 Rehrl, Stefan 90 87 93 93 93 89 545(15)

43 -337 Swoboda, Christian 90 88 91 92 90 93 544(12)

44 -372 Bauernfeind, Stephan 90 92 90 86 93 88 539( 9)

45 -402 Pressl, Karl 87 89 88 92 87 95 538(11)

46 -649 Zehetner, Martin 95 85 86 85 88 93 532(11)

47 -405 Moser, Peter 87 91 87 87 88 92 532(11)

48 -457 Hollig, Manuel 86 85 89 88 86 93 527(15)

49 -390 Raferzeder, Oliver 81 90 87 88 90 89 525(10)

50 -354 Holzer, Christian 83 90 85 84 93 87 522(12)

51 -417 Kovalenko, Yury 89 85 79 93 87 89 522( 8)

52 -648 Rumpl, Manuel 86 91 89 89 84 80 519( 6)

53 -456 Hattinger, Herwig 87 85 92 80 84 87 515( 4)

54 -418 Krknjak, Alexander 88 90 80 258( 4)
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ASKÖ Bad Goisern

Union Steinerkirchen

ASKÖ Ebensee

SK Lambach

SG Rainbach

UNION SG-Lochen

SV Schönering

SV Frankenburg

SG St. Georgen/G.

SG Grein

SV Frankenburg

Union Steinerkirchen

SK Lambach

SG St. Georgen/G.



Wels

09.04.2011

Platz SNr Name Total

1 PSV Wels 5

-674 Knögler, Mario 99 100 100 99 100 99 597(51)

-684 Rathmayr, Johann 97 99 99 96 94 92 577(32)

-692 Wegscheider, Andreas 95 96 95 95 95 94 570(24)

2 Union Steinerkirchen 1

-645 Krumphuber, Wolfgang 97 98 98 97 98 98 586(38)

-650 Zehetner, Walter 96 96 99 95 100 100 586(35)

-647 Reinstadler, Michael 94 94 94 99 93 96 570(24)

3 SV Pabneukirchen 1

-363 Raab, Roland 95 98 97 98 96 99 583(38)

-361 Brandstätter, Erwin 96 98 99 93 96 97 579(31)

-362 Neulinger, Karl 89 96 96 94 95 96 566(24)

4 SV Perg 1

-369 Spindlberger, Martin 94 93 97 97 95 96 572(25)

-368 Schimböck, Harald 96 94 96 94 96 95 571(24)

-367 Ehrentraut, Stefan 89 93 93 91 92 90 548(16)

5 DSG Union Pichling 1

-330 Gruber, Volker 96 95 93 95 96 91 566(18)

-329 Atzlesberger, Martin 92 95 93 95 96 94 565(20)

-333 Schachner, Gerald 95 90 94 91 95 93 558(17)

6 St.Georgen/G.1

-374 Dumhart, Daniel 93 96 94 96 97 96 572(27)

-375 Feizlmayr, Christoph 93 95 97 96 93 95 569(27)

-372 Bauernfeind, Stephan 90 92 90 86 93 88 539( 9)

7 ASKÖ Bad Goisern 1

-403 Primig, Thomas 98 96 95 93 96 97 575(24)

-398 Fischer, Norbert 90 93 94 95 95 95 562(20)

-402 Pressl, Karl 87 89 88 92 87 95 538(11)

8 St.Georgen/G. 2

-371 Aichinger, Othmar 94 95 96 93 95 96 569(25)

-382 Höller, Sebastian 96 96 95 93 92 96 568(28)

9 Union Steinerkirchen 2

-649 Zehetner, Martin 95 85 86 85 88 93 532(11)

-648 Rumpl, Manuel 86 91 89 89 84 80 519( 6)

OÖ. Landesmeisterschaft 2011
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1680(63)

1675(55)

1137(53)

1051(17)

LG 60 1.10

Männer

Serien

1744(107)

1742(97)

1728(93)

1691(65)

1689(55)



Luftgewehr Wels

2011 Seniorinnen 08.04.2011

Platz SNr Name Verein Total

1 -671 Hacker, Ursula PSV Wels 94 92 96 93 375(14)

2 -200 Innreither, Eva SV Molln 90 94 95 92 371(13)

3 -544 Brandmaier, Karin SV Vöcklabruck 94 92 94 91 371(12)

4 -225 Bernhart, Herta Priv. SG Enns 92 89 93 94 368(13)

5 -406 Plasser, Susanne ASKÖ Ebensee 94 92 90 92 368(13)

6 -630 Maurer, Anneliese Union Pötting 95 89 89 92 365(12)

7 -387 Larndorfer, Elke SG St. Georgen/G. 95 93 88 88 364( 8)

8 -442 Höglinger, Kornelia ATSV Lenzing/Zielsport 89 87 91 90 357( 9)

9 -167 Litzlbauer, Michaela ASKÖ Ried i.I. 90 91 83 85 349( 5)

Serien

© Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2010

OÖ Meisterschaft



Luftgewehr Wels

2011 Senioren 1 08.04.2011

Platz SNr Name Verein Total

1 -577 Hofbauer, Alfons SG Marchtrenk 95 97 97 95 384(19)

2 -568 Hinterberger, Alfred Union Hartkirchen 96 95 94 98 383(19)

3 -501 Tischler, Johann SV Roitham 94 94 95 99 382(18)

4 -108 Schickermüller, Michael SV Bad Zell 95 94 94 97 380(15)

5 -583 Schauer, Anton ASKÖ Mühltal 95 91 96 97 379(19)

6 -509 Rieder, Thomas SV Scharnstein / Thann 95 95 92 96 378(15)

7 -582 Pröll, Erwin ASKÖ Mühltal 93 95 96 93 377(17)

8 -213 Parthe, Herwig SV Ottsdorf 89 97 96 95 377(16)

9 -119 Dreer, Stefan Priv. Braunau 1403 92 94 94 97 377(12)

10 -430 Dreer, Wolfgang ASKÖ 

Gmunden/Schießen

96 93 94 93 376(18)

11 -120 Dreer, Thomas Priv. Braunau 1403 92 92 95 97 376(12)

12 -511 Schmidt, Thomas SV Scharnstein / Thann 95 91 94 95 375(19)

13 -197 Fuchs, Ewald KSG Kirchdorf 94 92 91 97 374(16)

14 -435 Raser, Josef ASKÖ 

Gmunden/Schießen

94 92 94 94 374(12)

15 -122 Heise, Christian Priv. Braunau 1403 97 91 93 93 374(12)

16 -450 Littig, Herbert SV Lindach 94 94 95 91 374(11)

17 -6 Nußbaumer, Thomas Zielsp. ASKÖ Reichraming 92 91 95 93 371(10)

18 -574 Kavalir, Walter Union Hartkirchen 93 90 92 95 370(10)

19 -408 Schwaiger, Herbert ASKÖ Ebensee 93 92 91 94 370( 8)

20 -631 Maurer, Franz Union Pötting 93 93 94 89 369(12)

21 -695 Zierler, Gerhard PSV Wels 90 93 95 89 367(10)

22 -152 Bauböck, Franz Union Neukirchen / E. 91 90 90 92 363( 4)

23 -549 Laimer, Franz SG Vorchdorf 1879 92 90 91 89 362(10)

24 -5 Nußbaumer, Manfred Zielsp. ASKÖ Reichraming 85 90 92 90 357(11)

25 -584 Schauer, Johann ASKÖ Mühltal 83 88 91 91 353( 5)

26 -164 Dobler, Hermann ASKÖ Ried i.I. 88 87 88 89 352( 9)

27 -154 Würflingsdobler, Felix Union Neukirchen / E. 87 92 88 83 350( 4)

28 -392 Zopf, Ernst SG St. Georgen/G. 85 90 85 89 349( 4)

29 -340 Guttmann, Karl Union Baumgartenberg 86 84 91 82 343( 4)

30 -42 Aichberger , Erwin Union Neumarkt 0( 0)

Serien

OÖ Meisterschaft
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Wels

2011 08.04.2011

Platz SNr Name Total
1 Priv. Braunau 1 

-119 Dreer, Stefan 92 94 94 97 377(12)

-120 Dreer, Thomas 92 92 95 97 376(12)

-122 Heise, Christian 97 91 93 93 374(12)

2 ASKÖ Mühltal 1

-583 Schauer, Anton 95 91 96 97 379(19)

-582 Pröll, Erwin 93 95 96 93 377(17)

-584 Schauer, Johann 83 88 91 91 353( 5)

3 U. Hartkirchen 1

-568 Hinterberger, Alfred 96 95 94 98 383(19)

-574 Kavalir, Walter 93 90 92 95 370(10)

4 Neukirchen/Enknach 1

-152 Bauböck, Franz 91 90 90 92 363( 4)

-154 Würflingsdobler, Felix 87 92 88 83 350( 4)
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OÖ Meisterschaft

Serien

1127(36)

1109(41)

753(29)

713( 8)

Luftgewehr

Senioren 1 Mannschaft



Luftgewehr Wels

2011 Senioren 2 08.04.2011

Platz SNr Name Verein Total

1 -432 Hofer, Andreas ASKÖ 

Gmunden/Schießen

96 92 95 94 377(17)

2 -336 Kolano, Otto SV Schönering 86 94 94 96 370(13)

3 -198 Klutsch, Helmut KSG Kirchdorf 91 92 93 93 369(15)

4 -675 Knögler , Anton PSV Wels 88 87 90 93 358(10)

5 -114 Leiner, Alfred SV Aistersheim 89 90 89 88 356( 6)

6 -327 Leisch, Willibald ASK Nettingsdorf 86 82 89 90 347( 6)

7 -678 Langanger, Stefan PSV Wels 83 92 86 82 343( 6)

8 -326 Kepplinger, Walter ASK Nettingsdorf 84 86 83 89 342( 9)

9 -24 Pessenhoffer, Karl SG Steyr-Mannlicher 82 86 89 79 336( 4)

10 -635 Steiner, Hubert Union Pötting 85 83 75 86 329( 3)

Serien

OÖ Meisterschaft
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Luftgewehr Wels

2011 Senioren 2 A 08.04.2011

Platz SNr Name Verein Total

1 -236 Otreba, Günther Priv. SG Enns 95 93 93 89 370(14)

2 -224 Arzt, Florian Priv. SG Enns 90 94 95 87 366(14)

3 -233 Loibl, Fritz Priv. SG Enns 90 93 93 86 362( 5)

4 -335 Weis, Berta DSG-Pichling 82 88 78 84 332( 7)

5 -228 Flattinger, Adolf Priv. SG Enns 81 80 79 82 322( 2)

Serien
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OÖ Meisterschaft



Wels

2011 08.04.2011

Platz SNr Name Total
1 ASKÖ-Gmunden 1

-432 Hofer, Andreas 96 92 95 94 377(17)

-430 Dreer, Wolfgang 96 93 94 93 376(18)

-435 Raser, Josef 94 92 94 94 374(12)

2 PSV Wels 6

-671 Hacker, Ursula 94 92 96 93 375(14)

-695 Zierler, Gerhard 90 93 95 89 367(10)

-675 Knögler , Anton 88 87 90 93 358(10)

3 Enns 2

-236 Otreba, Günther 95 93 93 89 370(14)

-224 Arzt, Florian 90 94 95 87 366(14)

-233 Loibl, Fritz 90 93 93 86 362( 5)

OÖ Meisterschaft
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Serien

1127(47)

1100(34)

1098(33)

Luftgewehr

Senioren Mannschaft



Luftgewehr Wels

2011 Senioren 3 08.04.2011

Platz SNr Name Verein Total

1 -468 Rudics, Elmar SV Neukirchen/Altm. 99 99 100 298(26)

2 -537 Brenneis, Walter SR Timelkam 100 98 99 297(23)

3 -240 Winter, Josef, Priv. SG Enns 98 98 99 295(22)

4 -429 Bolliger, Kurt ASKÖ 

Gmunden/Schießen

98 99 97 294(21)

5 -234 Mausz, Hannes Priv. SG Enns 97 96 99 292(20)

6 -376 Halmdienst, Gernot SG St. Georgen/G. 97 96 99 292(19)

7 -644 Humer, Walter Union Steinerkirchen 98 99 95 292(17)

8 -239 Tomenedal, Günter, Priv. SG Enns 96 99 96 291(21)

9 -13 Kaltenberger, Friedrich SG Steyr 96 97 98 291(18)

10 -23 Kamleitner, Josef SG Steyr-Mannlicher 97 98 95 290(20)

11 -131 Ehrschwendtner, Josef U. RAIKA Hochburg-Ach 95 95 100 290(19)

12 -523 Maier, Erwin SV Theuerwang 98 96 96 290(19)

13 -654 Kromer, Anton SV Steinhaus 98 96 96 290(17)

14 -202 Mayrhofer, Karl SV Molln 94 99 97 290(14)

15 -347 Riepert, Horst Union Baumgartenberg 96 96 97 289(17)

16 -15 Polak, Alfred SG Steyr 98 97 94 289(17)

17 -132 Enthammer, Franz U. RAIKA Hochburg-Ach 94 97 98 289(13)

18 -328 Atzlesberger, Franz DSG-Pichling 95 96 97 288(17)

19 -427 Rumplmayr, Hans SV Grünau 97 94 95 286(15)

20 -14 Lichtenberger, Wilhelm SG Steyr 93 95 94 282(13)

21 -386 Kneidinger, Franz SG St. Georgen/G. 94 95 92 281(12)

22 -201 Lubinger, Rudolf SV Molln 92 89 95 276( 7)

23 -655 Kromer, Franz SV Steinhaus 89 88 93 270( 7)

24 -278 Priessner, Richard LHA-Linz 82 86 85 253( 4)

Serien

OÖ Meisterschaft
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Luftgewehr Wels

2011 Senioren 3 Mannschaft 08.04.2011

Platz SNr Name Verein Total

1 Enns 1 587(42)

-240 Winter, Josef, 98 98 99 295(22)

-234 Mausz, Hannes 97 96 99 292(20)

2 SG Steyr 1 580(35)

-13 Kaltenberger, Friedrich 96 97 98 291(18)

-15 Polak, Alfred 98 97 94 289(17)

3 Hochburg / Ach 3 579(32)

-131 Ehrschwendtner, Josef 95 95 100 290(19)

-132 Enthammer, Franz 94 97 98 289(13)

4 SG St. Georgen/G. 3 573(35)

-376 Halmdienst, Gernot 97 96 99 292(19)

-386 Kneidinger, Franz 94 95 92 281(12)

5 SV Molln 566(21)

-202 Mayrhofer, Karl 94 99 97 290(14)

-201 Lubinger, Rudolf 92 89 95 276( 7)

6 SV Steinhaus 3 560(24)

-654 Kromer, Anton 98 96 96 290(17)

-655 Kromer, Franz 89 88 93 270( 7)

Serien

OÖ Meisterschaft
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